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• qR41w11 ~ "t1l-1~RM ~ tJAt.~ mm~ 1l ~ il.~ ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ "<tft 30cff ~ il -~ fam "lfm. fcl> fllOl'fWl'< \11C1l:tlll ·m ~ ~ 
1ft1T (upstream)~ 'G@ ~ ~ mc% \ffiT1IT/'ffill ~ ~ <J;T 41°1-ttl•I'< Gtclllttll 
~ ~ -ttro cfi ~ ~- c•ll~l.?i•I <JR. ~ ~ sQ' ~ :ifiT ~~~I 
~ ~ ~ C11$Pi•I ctft t'IPm \i@ ~ -~ cl@'.~ /ffl'Q ~- ~ am 

-~ ~ 'G@31lcic-l cfi 3fjQ!o.it ~·fcl>m 'GfRT \Hdl~tl ~I 3Tiall' f.!tum \.ldlf~ta ti 
4. 2X600/2 x 660 -4.cn. ~ ~ .ffllf ~ ~. FchRi&~'<. h'-xs'1~41 
• ~ qft -~ ~ ~ ~ ~· '\.l«jo ~- t6lltiftl~~ 1,1Rt~<M if>T ~ . 

~ ~· Gffl f$m' lfm I qRii'luMI cfi 1m): 341cl!llld, \il'R, ~ ~ ~ /~m 
qRq6'1 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ iffa cf> ~. Tf, qR41uHI ~ ~ 
-at1164>N 1ffRf ~ cf> ~ ~ fcITTn rrzn oen G'fcR ~ ~ ~ m't:T -~ ~ ~~~, 

• 1ffl'tt ~ em ~ lHdlllld 'ITTJ ~ ~ cITT RNffig~ -~ 'fl ti offtake ~ 
~i@P.tl'I 

.-- ~ RifC1T 'G@ ~ ~- am !.l'tdl~a $¢1~'-i'i ~ 0.0190 Q'll.~-~ 'Mf ~ 
ctft 34:J1'it11 ~ ~ cf> f<tqmet .ufllrff ctft 1'ft t I qR4tG1'11 tg ~ ~ ~,a~llcf>ctl mT 
3Tfcf)ciR lil'<flig~ it c@1lA it fl'ql~a S4>1~41 cm~ ura cii ~ cn'T t!~•,1f.l'( 
ffl'fl ~ ~ ~ lfm ~ ~ ~ ~ mm t r.:t> .,t sa,,gdi ~- 3ffilT ~ ~ 
~ qft ~ ~ ~ I . 

5. 2 X 600 '4.cff./2 X 800 -4.cJT. ~ crrq ~ ~. ~~ 
• mir ~ ~-~ cf> t:fRT 2X600 ~ m 2Xaoo ~ ci> mq fcr@ ~ 
~ ~ tg,!;l«ll~d ~ 'CR 34RiRla.1ffer ~!mu qR4'1GMI Tf ~ ~ 'G@ 

$\' -~ ·~ '"itW·Hfl • -lift tR RGt-.!cmN ~- ~ 'GfRT 1,1«11~a ·-g 1 

• 4R41Gl'11 ~ .tg· st«tl~a ~ mT f.Hl1:1°1 cp'( ~ ~ <ffi ~ fclRTT ~ ~ 
~ ~ cITT -~ ~ 3lm'lFf ~ Tfml ~ .~ ~ ~ ,i114Gle1 ctft GIT~ 
i, .• 

• ~2a.oa.09 <J;T ~ ura ~ ~ ~ ctft WA ~ il ~ tm f.!liJm 
~ qR4)v1-·11 ct> ~ 34id=tlla, \j@ cli ~ ~ 31Q';fi 3FJ'fflT lf.~. ~ q;r ~ 

!1 
• 1flq@' it ~ ~ ~. Gt<.'J ~ ~ <!ft 30<ff ~ lJ ~ Tnl ~ <6 
~ 4>1da1g\ ctft GtT.:rr ! I 

8. 2X800 Jltjjqje ~ ,..f\qi\'l ~ tmff s.)Jqe .~'(."'<.fl, ~-SAIi UAI 

• qR41v1-11 ctft ~ ct> \i~~~ll ~ 'JfW m QTcR v1-1~R ,, ~ ~ ~ J>tn .••• .in,.. 

qft~_~$q".ftq>f1Jo-lfcp'lfl.11<1T1 

• qR4~v1-·11 ~ fcl>Gf\~~tl ~ ~ ~~ ~ ~ '<R t 1 
· • qR4"1v1-11 cfi ~ ~ ctft a,1dc11if1 ~ ~ I 

• 1.55 ~<:st-al \ifR ~ ~ cffl9o -~ ~.'~.3lR. cf> ~ ll \ifllT cJ;'( cft 1Tt ~ I 
• ~R41GMI cf> ~ 7.9 lll~a •.• c.:J ~ ~ <f> 3ITTfc;:r 'ITTJ ~- ffi ~ q;1 
~ ffio fcl>m 11<1T cfm ~ ~ -~ effl cffiffi'f Gll-'td,l;fl ~- cift ·11'$ t I 

• ~41w11 ct> ~ qll\a,iuflll +8lcfiRI ~ tl.3TT.3TR Yrto· I 
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ct\)~,~"$ atRl~cm. ~ act>.\lc/>\ ~ er 3FfflUT ~ ~ ffst1.:i1-o'( ~ ~ 
.•. nfA1.A ct\) \jfT ~ t I . . 

(ii) lf.Jr:cfm s}i'tlfll~M _ ~ ~fi4~:g ctft ffl \iq~i-4 
(1) 3lftt \iiiqii, •• ~ ~ ~ \14~~ : qit 2009-10 1't lf.Jf."CITTR s:iff~!lM ~ ~~e-1s 
~ ~ ~ ~ 451.00 ~ v. cf>T ~ ~ ~ •fctxn 1fm e.lf I q1f 2009-10 1f 
~ <1>rm ~ 551.00 ~ m cf>T ~ ~- m. ~ ~ cf'f zoos-ro ct ~ 
2631.09 ~ m c~>- ~ fcl;-m l'fm. ~ ~ lfG 1'f 1444.37 ~ m ~ 
~ ~ ~ 1186.72 ~ m ff~~d -g I cf'f 2009-10 1'f 1512 ~ fcl>cl)4'c'( 'Cffi'!fUJ 
aw-u ~ f.!rinur ~ ~. 2964 -~ l!Jl@l ~ arta· '1'iil<Hil - '34<6~1 cfft_ l!Jl@l ~ q;r 
ct>1dst>Jt eu. ~ ~ -q_ 1662 ~ f4>cl)4lc'( 'Cffi'!fUJ ~ <f>T f;Mfur ·<fITTf T'f ~ 
11m om 3ifct isi*.!Glil '34<6-in ~ ap@J 1l 2992 ~ ~ -~ i6t 1m I ~ ~ 31 lffif . 
2010 (lqj 3ifct \:li£1Giil ~ ~ ~ ~ 24622.17 ~ fcl>ct'1itlol -"Qcr 31fct ' "'"' 
'34<6~1 ~ ~ lffl@T 32039.5 ~ ITT ~ dt I 

cf'f 201~11 1't ~ - rttT GlcR s:iff~!l'"" ·$q;ft ~~e-s c5 ~ cffl<ll ~ 215.oo 
~ ~ cf>T ~ ~ ~ fctxn lfm ! I ~ ~ ~ 10 (lqj 245.93 
~ v. cf>T ~ (\4iq~cf>) f<l>m 11m t I ~ ~ lfG ~ 145.46 ~ m, ~ ~ - 
~ 100.47 ~ m fflbi~d ~ I cf'f 2010-11 1l 1938 ~ m,cl)4'c'( 'Cffi'!fUJ ~- qJJ 
~ ffl elm- 3lfft \ii£1Glil xi4<6~l cfft ap@J 1'f 2033 ~ ~ -~ cf>T cf>l~sf>'1 t ~ 
~ ~ 2010 oc1> 1oa.33 -~ f4>ct)4'c'( "QR'J1JT -~ qJJ f.F:nur ~ tJ.Ut fclim 1fm am 
31fa \ii;qcUil \'34~~1 ~ 8tl@l 1' 1078 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~. ~ lfl5_ lltdi:iij'( 2010 c5 
3ia oc1> 3ifct \ittiGlil ~ ~ ~ -~ ~ 25330.50 "fffclk _ fcl>cl),flc< ITT~ i "Qcr 
~ ~ 1f ~ 238 ~ \:lttiGlil '34<6~1 i6t ~ lffl@T 33117.5 ~ :ITT ~ I 

(2}a;ult ~ ~ (tfr.~.lft'.) ~ ~ 'tl~i~di 

. . ~ fcffi" ~ (tfr.~.~-) ~ 31 "Jtrd 2010 ~ ~ 1' ~ ~ cGf -~ ~ 
~ v. 1080.74 ~ t_ ~ ~ ~ ~ v. 765A6 ~ t ~ 31.03.10 'ffqi ~ 
v. 350.01 ~- cf>T ~ ~•ldM ~ ~ 1fm !1 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ cJ1f 
2009-10 "$ ~ M"ll_fctcffarr ct~~~ f.'l1Tlf <~-~-~-)_ct;~ ~ 31 iird 
2010 ~ ~ 1f ~- ffl ~ ~ v. 415.45 ~ t' I_ - 

cm)ir.v~ tfffi ~ ~ ~fllu. "'-~~ ~ -wi« "'q~i-4 
~ m 1tfcR ~ ~ ~~e-s 11 cJtt 2010-11 1l ~ 30.002010 cfft ~ 1'f 

1'T1<J ~ ~- ~ cf>T ~ ~l..i1¥f N ~ :- . 

~ uwr ~ qAtflut.,., (1ox40it•IIQ1e) 

~- 2006 11 leuft@ -~ y@" ~ 4R4)'1!-11 ~-- ~-~-~- . ~ ~- c6) 
31-if--~-d~, ~ ~:ree-1s ~ ~ 1,11q1:11..n ct ~- ~ lme) _ tft ufT ~ ~, ~-~-t~. cm~ l{!ffl ~ qA;q~GJ.=tl ~~~Rm q)'f-1 ~ ~ ~ ufT ¥ ~,- 
4R4.,""""' ct; ffl ~ ~ m rJ;) _"c@llR -il qllhi·M ~ cR ~- i:Jffif ~ ~ oo 
1Tm-~ I .. 
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qi_ qjtAJ <PT ifl1{ 31.3.2010 <Pl ~ lf 31.102010 
1 lf.U. 200 202 

240 248 
80 84 

.520 534 

~ cf;) ~ ~ .=tcfR titJ ct>.?i«ttM UG"A ffl ~ .4'1'11-11 •• tl'fa cfi;:rr. fcttROT ctiqf.?ilfi 
em 31 lfl"d. 2010 cfcf; 1159 ~ .crtf 201~1.1 -q ~ 31.10.2010 ~ ~ 1l ~ 13253 
tjq ct>4ctti.:t1 <PT d>G\lcf>i(Oj fc)mr -n:rr t I ch4.fiqli( \ill.=tcf>I~ Pl"'111til'< ~ :- 

31.3.2010 
2526 
2711 
1922 
7159 

31.10.2010 
3259 
6453 
3551 
13263 

fcteRu1' <!ffil -q ~ QRl.fOT. -qc[ fcttROT ~qi~~-~ 'fii{qftcf>'(Uj 1ITTiAT, 
a11Rq1ff! ~ muFrr, 31~t1 \il1Rl' "GtJ mGAT, ~.ift.311t:~ mGAT, ~-~.ift~. 'ffijfrq ~ 
~ fcl~tflcf>"<DI ~ -qcf 31R.-~.ql'-~.3lN.'lft.~ ~ qi mm cfi.ft fctffioJ ch4Pl4l 
em~-~~ "cf>l'm_ <PT~ Pl"'11jt11'< !- 

car>~ rtw 1IRJ ea.fcl'Jff ~ q;q;t ~~~.- 
1.JtUIRift W{illcfr<Uj ~ '{\i{cflcf>"<DI m'GAT qi mm cfti 2009-10 -q 33/11 i$.qft rfflFf . 
~-4. 31Fcf~cffl ·lil'<R S:itfq,14"< ~- ~-13, '4TcR S:it14>14"< ~ lffl@l ~-11: 33 qi_ 
qft ~.:...101.40 ~-. 11 qi_qft ~-101.98 M .. f-1,:;:r ·Gl'il ~-2.5 ~- ~ ~ 
~-37 wm} ~ t ~ cfffi" ·mirn ~- 30.53 cf>m. ! ~ U<Pl'< crtf 201~11 it 

·lfffl' ~ 2010 "flif> 33/11 ~-qft .:rcft;J ~-0. aiFc!Rffl '4TcR s:itt4it4'< ~ 
~-2,lW.R S:it14H4'< ~ ~ ~-13, 33 qi_qft ~47.95 ~-. ·11. qi_qft ~- 
122.78 M .. ~ Giif ~-a.o ~- ~ ~ s:i,eq,14'<-179 wrm ~ t ~ ~ 
miIB ~- 35.96 ~ ! I .. 
2.311~q1~-~ mwn-~ mu=r.:rr qi mm crtf 2009-10 °4 33/11 qi_qft i$ ~ \14cfi~-8. 
aiFct~cm -qm S:ifllbl4"< ~ ~-2. '4TcR s:ittlbl4'< ~ eT1lffl cffe;-20. · 33 qi_~ 
~105.40 ~-,· 11 qi_qft mt-'r-74.12 M". f-1,:;:r GTiT a$t-0.18 ~- ~ ~ 
S:ifllbi4"<-64 ~ ~ t ~ ~ mi@ ~- 22.00 cf>m ~, crtf 201~11 -q 33/11 
qi_~ i$ .:icft.f ~-1, 31Rt~cm '4TcR s:it11b14'i!· ~ ~1. qm s:ittlbl4'i! ~ lff1rnT 
~-2, 33 i$.°qft ~144.15 M .. 11 qi_qft ~-24.12 ~-. f-1,:;:r G1ir ~-2.00 
~- i$ cf>nf fclm 111) ~ ~ m1fo ~- 28.69 ~ ! I . 
aa.1,wtto unftt -etr 'lffiiAT- ~ ~ qi oiffl crti 2009-10 1l 33 / 11 i$.qft ifflR 
~-5, ~ tITTR S:i'tftf>14'< ~ ~-10, trTcR s:it11b1JN "$l @@T ~~2s. 33 i$. 
~ atf.t-48.50 M .. 11 i$.cift mt-=r-as.11 M., ~ G11T ~0.82 fcm\t. olITT f<tffiur. 
S:i'81bl4'i!-51 WITT) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~- 28.59 -~. ~ ,cflf 201~11 Tl ·1ffif Rtti¾i'< 

. 2010 cfq> 33/11 qi_qft .:ictR ~-6, ~ '4TcR S:itllbt4'( cCi ~-1,'QTcR 
s:it11b14'i! ~ llPfffl ~-10. 33 i$.ct) ~-11.so ~ .. 11 i$.°qft atf.t-49.43 M .. c'f@U 
~ ~ s:it11bl4-<-11 ~ ~ t ~ ~ mirn ~- 10.49 <r>m ~ I 
4_.fift;:J ~ tftJ ~l'ti' 1ITTiAT i$ mm crlf 2009-10 1l 11 cti.qft mt-=J..;_21s.a2 ~-. 
Pl"'1c;1e1 ~-115.42 M. cmr fcttROT ~iifflb,4"<-912 (1'1fT ~ 2111 ~ cm titJ <t>-'ctti.:t 
~ ~ ~ t ct1f qi ~ ~ ~- 20.94 cf>"m ~ frm) ml ! 1c1\f 201~11 1f 1fl6 
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Rtai-i4x 2010 --ii 11 qi_ct)' ~-290.33 M .. f.11:.f. G1il' ~202.96 M. ~ fc@'<11T 
~itt4>14x-1225 WIT ~ 3466 · ~ cffl" tjq ct,-'cr.tM •Rm ~ -rm <f1f ·<fi ~ ~ 
~- 30.51 ~ clflt ~ ~ !1 
5.~-"°-3flt-~.-~ ~ c6 aITTf q~ 200~10 -q 33/11 c6."&ft ~ i3Q~~-30 •. 31Rl~<to 

'QT<N ~itt4>t4x ~ ~-3. 33 qi_"&ft ~-3.04.43 M.. 11 . c6.qft ~-155.39 . M .. 
~~ln)t~-~"ffil@~.22.16~!, . 
6.'q.~.1\\.--~ ~ qi ~. cflf 2009-10 .-if ~ ~ ~ cffl" ~-- GTil" ~- -q -~ . 
q)l ~-54.67 f<l;1%).,fcrn'xur s::i,eq,14x qft ~-2200. f<rcRoT s;it14>14-< ~ ~ ~ 
~-1943, ~ if>~~e-< ~ ~ ~- 458 cff ~ ~ _-rm. t ~ ~ C'lT1m ~- 
86.05 ~ ! l<J'i 2010-11 -q ~ GTil" ~ q51· ~ GTil" -~- -q ~ q)l cf>Rf-28.32 
M .. fctcRur S::iti4>14x <tft ~-830, fcrcRuT s:;it14>14x ~ -~ ~ ~-830 c6 cJ>m 
~.ln)t~~~~.86.05~i, . 

7.~q4\llaiN4\ lire "al"' ~ ·~· ~- 

. (31) 3fff-1(4\ltau'<4' lfrc! 31'--~ q)T ~ \ic;~~4 ~.q,1x~~H ~ e.cA'lcltufl qi ~ ~ 
fcwJ;o· =ttillcl--1 ~ fctffiuT ~ q;T ~ ~ 'tl<iilcf>-!UI t I mGRT lf.U.lf.lff.fcr.fct~.~- c6 
3@'1Rl 32 ~ qi ~ t° I ~ qft ~ mrro. 92.04 ~ t I ~)\JMio•h-1 ~ 2010-11 
~tt41x, 2010 o<f>) ~.8.10 ~ cf)f ffl fc);m \i1T wm t 1 
(ir) ~q4\ltdiN4\ lfre .11'-4iGFli-t'14fa 31 ~ c6 ~ ~.834 ~ "$f ~ ~ 

a<t>.fi~ ~ q1~1ai ~. q;iJ ~ ~ \!JQ'+l'cfcf' q;T ~- ~ ~ m ~ ~- 
cf>Rf ~ "GJR u«ufcla t 1 ~"4---r · 

8.~-~ ~:it.}-~~~ IITTJ ~-~ q;q.ft R;t~e;;g ~ ~ 
~ 3Rf1TRf ~ 'ijfA' cf@·_ qITTIT ~ Gll-icf>I~ ~ 6(31) -q ~ ~ t 1 

3fl~qt41 lITTiRT. 31~d ~ ~ 1TI"GAT ~ 3Fl \jfJ{T -muAT_ cf;l fcl,41;ql1"1, ~ 
tjq) q)l Guffcf>xDI /tjq ~ ~ ~ ~ ~. ~ c1cll/G1mf ~ cf)f 
o .. ,_"i •••• am ~ ~ 1ffifi ct,;icr,tM /~ ~ ~ qi ffl ~ -rm t I 

. ·- ~ 

1.~ ~- ~ ~ -~ cf>i4cl$+i ('(4\"3fNcft) ~- ~ ~ fcr<t>m ~- -~ 
cf>l4<P'f {\:ifl~t"<ffl) ~ qi 3fa'.fo 3 '¥f/10 ~. c6 ~ mil 341.47 ~ ~ ~ 
~ 1 · ~ i:l1t 2001- 02 c6 ~ ~ . 2005 "d<f> ~ ~ -q ~ . ~ I 4)G1-1io•fa 
~- 2009. "d<f> 219.72 -~ cf;l ffl ~ fct>m ~ wm t I 4)Gl.:tid•fa qITTf 'tll{Jt(f ~ 
Pl~~iljtiN ctmi~fm i;d~~cM ~ 24.02.09 q;) Q-1~1fl~ c6 ~ ~ ~ I · · 

2.~ ~ W1TR-fr.c6 -~ .tg ~ fclq;m. ~ ~ 't16i(ldl mt<J. mGRT ql{ 2001 
"if ~- ¢ e.fi I -~- ~· 266.95 ~ e.fi I ~- "4)t;Ar 5 <Iffi ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
~ ~--q ~ $.~ '$' ffl c5 ~ ~ ~ ~, ~ c5 3@'1@ 251.23 
~ q;T ffl ~ s3fl I 4)G1-1ic1•fa ffl ~ ~ <t>idq_uidl S4Rl~cM ~ ~ ~ I 
3.~ ~ {t-r.r -4 ~ 5}- ~ 4 muRf ~- 2007 "if ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ fill@ 
28322 ~ tt ~ 3@'l@' ~ ~ IITTJ ~ ~ \14~~'j ~ ~ cfMA -q ~ 
x3q~~'i qft 1t1'fmq~ c6 ~-~ ~ R-1)~~1-1 ~ 311~Pl$1ct,-!01 c6 -~ S4tc1ei1Plc1 ~ 
~ ·~ ~ ~ ~'<6M'.J'< -ij \!C1~~(:tl ~ \!ilcfl~Qtl 'qi ffl ~ ~ ~ -q flqhM 
3l1tJ> \!4'l<t>t"i.1"< ~ ~ ~ Wiifl<t>-!01 c6 cf>Rf -~ "Gl'A'. ! I ~- ~ ~ -5) 
~ 1) ~ ~ xJQ~~) "$f ~ • .art ~3 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ fi)-41fck,ct,'{OI cf) 
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ffl ~ ~ t I mwff -~ ~ -~ 299.69 ~ t I cf'f 2009'- 10 ml> ~ 4 '4 22.57 . 
· ~ ~ ~ s 1' 11.95 ctR@ -~ cfl'f 2010-11 ( lltaiif;;i 10) ocn ~ -4 ~ s 1" 60.36 
~ 7$ c1iPf ~ fctm "lf1) I 

4.31R-Qcfl:ltail'<lfl 'Qtc! "31" ~ •• ,... ~- 

(31)3ffi-qlft~li(lfl -qre '31' - 3[N-qcflll3it\(lfl tfre '31' °$ ~ l{;~.\l.el.f<tflt:~-~- $ 24 mm~ ~.49.55 ~ 'ffil@ c#t' 1.ITTJAT ~ ~ 1 <i'1v1..f1ePia q1f 2010-11~'(14'(2010 

(1<P) ~- 21.37 ~-· cpl 'cfmf fc};m ~ Wf>T ! I 
~}31R--qlf1.A111,ctfl lfre 'Cf -4'1uf..fl-ti•fa ~.481.8 ~ clft mrm· fl ctct>.ftcGt. ~ · ~ 
~. q;l{ ffl ~ Glf+t)cffil ml ~ ~- ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 1,1-@l~d 
t, . 

. 5.~ .ffl;m ~ - ~ 1mf>rn ~ 'Qcf ~ fc)EJc:,lcJ>i(Of c6 3Rf1@ fclm 1Pl 
c6lm ~ GiHcJ>l-fl ~ 6(if) ~ Gfflt ~ t I 

. ('f)~ m ¥ ~ ~ ~ ~- ~~t~ -----"- . 
1.~ ~ mufifT 'Q<t 1l'f1ftui' ~f:l(l"idh!UI - 31l~c11-a) G4ll)v1..fl. 31:Jtffelet \Jftfi1r · 
x\44~Gi.fl, ~.4t./~-~-~- ~ ~ ~ cf> 3@1@ fim1 ;ro ~ I cf'f 2009'-10 lf v. 127.82 
~ «m cfR 11 cfi:cg\. 822.780 f<ll,-q)._ ~kiGlq ~ 532.60 fcl>.-i%) ... fm:Rol S::i'(14il&k 16 cf>. 
~-~- m 159 ~ 'Qci 25 7$.'&ft.~. cl; 1156 ~ cfj m ~ fim1 ~ t , ~ ~ ct1t 2010-11 

· 1' ~ 30.9.10 cf<I>, 11 cfi.Cift. ~ 626.52 ~-~-- PtJ..ic::til ~ 496.33 ~:~ .• fctffi'ol 
~i-«4>,4i< 1a cfi:&ft.~. m 1;a ;:rir ~ 25 cf>.Cift.~. m 696 ~ cl; m ~ -~ ~ ~ ~ 
~ ~- v. 59.28 ~ t I ffl1fRl ~ ~ cf> 3Rf1ffl ~ 1n) <f>Jm ~ .••••• u •• 51 

~ 6{-fl) 1' ~ 1Tt t I 
2.~~ - fclffiul.· -~ Jt· ~ ~ 'Qcr fmRoT ~ ct; ~- tg '3@1fef 

3ffi-~ <t>td<ti'1 t'fl1l fcl>m 1Jm t I ~ cJ>t.d<ti'1 7$ fcb~lwtl<M ~ 'Q1cR '61$-1'(1 
cf>l~~:H-1 -iffl ~ ~ ~ fcl>m·. 1fm ~ I ~ <t>td<tiit q)J ~ ~ AT&C ·6lf.tm 
<f;l q;l{ ~ ~ 15 ~ cf<6 ('(RI t I ~ ~ 27 ~ ct>) ~ Gt.:ttt&ll 30 irulN ~ 
~ t (1991. ~ Gt.:t•l0MI cf> ~ ¥ lTlfl ~ I 

(31)3rN-q4'.tQ11clft tnt 31 - ~ ~ 1,Ml1Plc6 ~ · ™ ~ tff ~ mcT cf;)- ~ 
~ ~ ~ atct>t\iR•r . <t>~'I'< s..gfcNt•1. \ift.3Tft.~.*'r ~ -d> · ifRT '3l4it)cm, q;) 
Qffi' "ff<ff .. llGffi ~ cf> '341~:la fl ~ -l' ~ ~-~-~- <ffl 31jii~tl fcl;'lJf t I 
4lGi..fl-<'t•fd Wlfof3'( 1l ~ ~ ~ cATm ~ ffl i Gt) ~ cft';:rt facRur cf)qf.)m ~ mcT 
~ ~ ~ ffl cfR1ff I ~ 4R4)Gt.:tl ct\t mi@ ~ 87.31 ~ ~- t I .~ ..••••• =,J{ •• 

~; 2010 o<ff. ~- 11.31 ~ ctft ~ «m <$) 'Gil ~ ! I · 

. ~)31ff-qctl•1t'I 'Q1i 11 """'. ~ -~ ~ 26 mm il ~· fmRoT ~ qj'f ~ 
· ~ '1IFlf u«1lfao i i -qtt ~ <Ii cf>ml cfi fcl:;~1-cta.:i ~ ~~Gtti 31,,mrn aft" '1fl t 1 ~ 
nf.'l.il't.:...1, $)'. cW@ ~- 653 cfRf,s i l 

3.~ ~ tc,;· ~-· - ~:tbft. ~- cf> 3@"l@ ~ iJ ~-qft-~.~- ~ -~ 
~fctttq,i(UI ~ ~El'fM \'J4c(,~ if .=tcft..ftcf>'(Of fclm '1fR tg tfi;{ 1lJ1rr lf ~.'ll':4t ~ ,fcfl<fi~ 
<tlf 2007-<>8 if W<1' ·s{ t I ~ ·'JJTlT 1l •ll-s-<41-<I ~ (..f-<Rit¢~ ft@T). 'tffC9f 'tt1fPT 
(Gii!fd~ ~). ~ t11W1" (mRT ~) ~ "fPlT1T (e'l<t>'1•14 'Rifal). ~ ~ 'tt1fPT 
~ ft@r) ~ ~ ("win'-~~ ~ R;rR) ff· ~.cift.~-~- ctm ~ tff~l-<'t~fo 
F't&..fGlil ~ 10 ~:Ql. ~ ~ 'i1R .<f@' ~3TT c#t' ~ .~ cf>ro ~ ~- . 294.31 
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~. t, ~""11'-il lf11N ~l<fi 3ffl'1ffl ffii\ ~ ~fflll" ~Tim cfi 3@1@ 11. 
. ~-cg\· ~ ~fcfflcf>'(Dj ~ uiil<!'i'f< ~ -~ -my;;rJ ~ !j&tfofd <fi ~ ~ 4)e~lll(!'j 
~ ~ 3ffllffl ~ fctffiuT. q~o11~:,i'j ~ ~~il{ilM ~ 6 ~ ~ ~- t°g -~ 
~ s;rtim ~ 207 if~ 33_/11 <fi.~. mf ~ .(fi ".1ct)4'qji(Oi ~ ~ 142.36 q;m 
~ .. ~.~- +~ ti¢) ~ ~ 1'FT ff "ffilR ffi i{tJgJ ~ ~ ~ cf> 3@"l@ 11 ct):ctfi. 
~ ~fcfflcf>'(Oj ;~ .=ti(flii_<gq {_;i'(flit'~ furt.IT), i.ifiirlt'i~ ~mll) ~- ~ ~­ 
-lim. ~ (R;r<!'iT util<!'i3'<), tlct>'i'hl ~ (ftR.n e't<6'1•1a) · ~ mffi_ ~ (~ ~). 
~ \mR-~ -~ ~ ~) ~ ~ ~ (~ m=Rl) -q ~.ctr.~.~- <1ITTt. ~ ~ 
368.84 ~ ~:~fr.+~ qre) -$) ~ \IBa_ ~ i ~ ~ crti 2008-09 -q ~- 36:00. 

-~ N-~:.ft:+~ -qre). ifti 2009-10 1' ~ 110.91 ~ wt all 2010--11 -il. ·fmnR 10 
O<P ~- 42.95 ~ ·<Ti ~ ~ fc)ra \iJl ~ ~ I . 

.) 

..•. 

' ·1··. 
. ,.---~ 

·"'-· 
.;(,.. ~- 
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,· 

311iQP1-·3 
11P" itlifMctft 

1l1f.~ 1"J'r lin/Wfflffiff ~ 
qjq,'1141, 8N fllffiwr ~ • 'ffllQf ~,201~· ~ 

('tl411clt1 - 1112 ~ ft) · 

~1 

I~.n . I 178 In lB1R $'J 

8 
5 
3 

iv .fRr 
V ffl 

20 

i ~ (31).~ ~-1 8 i ·~ (\3't1'<) 
5 
1 

ii ffl (~} 

10. ~ lJ'ff 
14 

i ~ (Rte'!). 4 

10 iii·~ 

4.~~ .. 22 11. ~~ 
i~. 1 

ii~Il 8 
7 

IJJ~n .·· 

381 
100 - - 34 - 
1 - 
11 - 8 - 9 - 5 - - 18 
9· - 9 - 
- 
33 
13 - 9 - 11 - 
- · 15 - 

10 - 5· - 
103 

5. ftr«Rl ~ I .42 
. i ftlcr-t .··~:::·:: • I 13 12. ~.'fff - I , .•... 21 . 

~. ... _ _._,_. ·----~- ------ .. ~'~ - " ,; '"l .. ,~ ~~- M7LT .. ·.;:,-':·-"· 8 
111 ~·': ·•-.·. 7 ;~i~-~·f:'.,:~~::,~··· .. :~·,:::.:.:r:;1+!1'.'?!:~;·\ft~~- .. _· ... 
iv~ I 3 iii.~ <•>. . , 7 

11 

6. -t"fi,fftli{'< ~ 21 
13. 
8 

1.~~. 51 
2 
11 

6 

iv q,04..,, 8 

v~ 9 

10 

vii lRlftrnT 5 

"'} ....• , 

13.ml 33 

iffl-fr~}· 5 

ii ~ (31).~ ~-) - 12 

iii~ 16 
• 

14. ~fff· 24 

i~ 18 

iib-1' 6 

15. 1'tl 25 

1 

ii 10 

iii~ 8 
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"'1""'4,. •••• 1IR1 ft Rqff 11lfflVI cl5tMt fel'II. 338 

I~n 180 II~ ~ 1!l& 

16. ~ (lffi!t) 'ffl 22 ·23.~(mel)iffl 15 

i1')qn;r{ftrc!t~ 5 i~M~)· 4 

ii.1')qn;r (ftlc!t ~ 7 ii ~ ·(ftlc!t ~ 3 

iii 1f'ltm;r (ftlc!t ~) 6 ii~M,iif> 4 

iv~M~ -4 ii~~~} 4 

17. ~cffl 35 24 ~ <~"~" .. , ~) 1 

i it)qra (arr.~ ~-> 11 i~ 1 

ii ~ (aft~)filcfi tr--f) 1 

iii~ 8 25 ~ ~ 29 

iv~ 6 i ~ (arr.~ \fll.) 8 

V -l~~mlljij! 3 iiGfctm 12 

. - - 6 m~· 9 VI ... ~ .•• I\J'I 

18. ~cffl 13 26.~<J'tf 29 

i AAffl 6 i ."T'T ~ 10 

ii llulill~)i;1 7 ii~ 8 

iii 31~0cfi-111;i 7 

19.mSR:ff' 23 · iv~· 4 

i~ 14 

ii3J111el .)e 27. ~fff 23 

i~-· 7 

20.~(irnlm)1l'f 24 · ii ~ - II 10 

i~ g. iii ftt9R 6 . 

ii ;:i;i~g11~ 8 

iii ilfliffl 1 28. ~~ 25 

i 1I't.n - I 10 

21. l;j;,C; ••••• , •• l"f 34 ii~- II 6 

i g)~lllilll; 7 iii~ 9 

ii~ 6 iv~ - 
iii~ 10 

iv~ 11 29. ~ "f"" 20 
i~ 6 

22.·~ 29 iiTffl1JPJ 4 

itm;r"3ffll 9 iii~ 6 

iittJsr~ .10 iv~ 4 

iii lfffll1t 10 

30~cffl 14 

i~\\fffi) 10 

ii~~) 4 
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•• -. •••• ,, ll1t'IIII ea ~ ~ .~ ~- 395 1-..n 206 H~n 1811 

29. ~ (ltrel) ~ . 24 37.~qT{ . 36 

i~~~ 6 i -~*- (ftre'i ll<f> 1 

ii~(ftfc!l~- 4 ii ~ ( .ftre't ~ , 
iii ~ ~ ~ 4 ii m$t (31T. ~ ~.) 7' 

iv~ ~'3ffl) 5 iii-lJlro 7 

v~~-~) 
- 

5 iv~ 9 

V"ffi'F!T 7 

30.~fff 36 vi ~ 4 

i ~ (:m.~ ~-> 11 

ii lfl 13 38. «rn1lJ fff 27 · 

iii~ 8 i~~) 1 

iv~ 4 ii ~ (arr.~ ~-) 11 

iii ~ . (W<RT 1i'f) 6 
31.·~J"'f 16 iv'"1<Rr 9 

i~~) 1 

ii~.-1 5 39. ~fff 40 

iii~-Il 10 i~ 11 

ii ii~l~lliJ g 

32 ~~gi;:1~~ l"!' 15 iii -irtlo 12 

i"l,<l'l"l'J.' ~ . 1 iv~ 8 ) 

ii,w,·,:-,,, (an.~~-) 14 
40.~lftl' 25 

33."fflllRf(f 43 i~ 7 

i ffl1fFr - I . 10 ii~ 9 

ii ·ffilft.f - II 8 iiilFlmT 9 

iii~. 10 

iv J1D~~1f<I~ 15 41.~l"!' 39 

j·~~) 1 

34.~ftl" . 18 ii ~ <arr.~ ~-> 8 

i~ 9 iii ~~~if;i:9 7 

ii~ 9. iv~· 5· 

v·~ 8 

35.ftff~ 34 

i QR 15 42. ~lf"I . 31 

ii 1RPff 6 iinir-=r~ 3 

iii~ 13 ii~ 8 

iii31J1R 9 

36.111P"f~ 20 iv ~""'~~ii 11 

i 1l1Pf 13 .. ~ 7. 11 -··~,,,,,-.-:., 
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0
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1'Jr.~ ~ tRJer/'3m'<q'1\ ~ 
~mt 

ii>. lflf ?f\f 2008-()9 ~ 2009-10 
1. ~31RJ I , •• ": I ~ftm;lt/~ 1091.00 

'ffiiR<r '(i5jflli$) ~) · ! - 
~ 31RJ 21 oi i 8.53 

• ~ cl1t c5f '(ii1tl1)\il-'1 95.86 : - 
~-'lll1T (1) 862.83 1099.53 

2. ~~ I . 
fcffjo~ ffi11. ~ I . ~ . .:nft 
~~ ffi1I. ~ ffl1I,rflft 

·lffAfcf~~ . 21.891 18.84 
~ ~ 485.10 717.18 
lm1Wl'?f.~<211f 21.51 27.45 
3li:llffllUrif~~ 194.74 216.63 
1Zl'TuJ 'qlt ftm tl)ifur. ~ 169.49 184.93 
~-1:IT1T {2) . 892.73 1145.03· 

3. trel'lf:~czm 
(i)~"ilff\il'~~~wtR 15:14 25.99 

(ii)~~ 
(3') 1ffAfcf ~ ~ 

0.30 0.31 <-> ~ "ffi"lm 
~} lffiffR "If ~ ~ .) 7.23 9.41 

~) ~ "Iii@' "it ~ ,ffl1ffl 1.96 2.98 
- - 

-~ 3) 24.64 38.69 V-r-'41'1 

4. ~'lfTlT ~3) 868.09 1106.35 
5. ~ 'f'"'I •••• ; 

6. ~ .~ "fl lJ.it m-1 /mf.t (5.26) (6.81) 
(4+5-,1) 

7.· ~$~~· (0.59) 88.83 
8. ~ ~ ~ ~ fflir /mf.t (4.67) (95.65) 

(6-7) 
9. ~~31RJ/"ll'IN 0.00 0.00 

. 10. ~ -m (4+s+7-9) 867.50 1195.18 
11. ~ 3ITlf tf "&Pf cm lllmRr 100.54% 108.70% 

(10/1) 
12. ~~(8+9) (4.67) (95.65) 
13. d·-.~tf"flqlffl~~q;r~ 1693.55 2076.94 
~~) .. 

Rc<Mtf.:, 'clft ~ (0/4) 
14. (12/13) (-) 0.25% (-) 4:61% 

.. 
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UQ-.\r-3(A) 

lf.U.~ ~~/~~ml°~ 1.ITTiRT qtf 2009-10 ~ 20.10-11 ~ qf.hl1ut"ilql'1 ~~Cf 
~ um 

~ ~ 2009-10 ~ zi1u1-11q1'( ~ ~ ~ C2n.T (mfu<f;) 

w. muRT/~<oT.fflf .qlf 2009-10 

~'Qf~ ~mcim-,1 im:;r;rr, ~ 
I (~) 

1. 2. 3 4 5 
,,, ·, 

I ~ •.• ,, ••• 1\11•11-.: 
.. 

3T I ~-,1u11"ll"1 ~ ~ "''"' "' ai-; 

1 ~ 'l'Jltl'r cff{J titqn '11,(~ IVJ 'II 1"1" ,;c,:;, ~ 0 0 232 

( 1 X500 lTl'll<llc) 

~ crrq ~ t:l~ll'lu!"ii fcmffi (1x210 irrnmc) 4129 
2 1 1 

3 ~ fu11""1 (1'ITT'fCIT) ofC! ~ QA2ll"1"il (2X600 5600 5600 14901 

~) 
4 ~ ffltl ~ qAll'tui-11 fctfflR (2X2so 1F1T<11c) 6900 6900 5931 

if i'fltl. ~ ~ q;J .,q1, •••.• ,, ., ~ ~'':!'.,..,,...," 999 999 630 

~ ~~~ 1 1 1 

;;rq-<WT ~ (~) 13501 13501 25824 

II qJx![UJ 45100 55100 59276 

J 

III ;;rq-'QR{{Uf ~ ~ 68444 52878 55742 I 
m-iy ~.U.~ ~ l@"R· ~ ~) 127045 121479 140842 - 

IV ~ ~ 
' 

3T. ~· ~ lJPWIT lq~<ll'f''<Uf miJAT 0 3500 2207 

or. tt.~.~.tt. 2000 2000 1388 

~ m"ll (lf.U.~ fcRjn l@"R) 129045 126979 144437 

• 
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wt?l-3(B) 

w. ~/~cffi"~ crrt" 201!r-11 

~ ~\WltlR ~~ 
qftc2flt ~ 10. 

TI<fi) 
(~) 

1. 2. 3. 4 5. 

I ~41'(ql\Jl'll~ 

31 I jiui 1"11 ~ ~ 41'(ql\Jl'll~ . . 

~ ~ mq ~ qRll)w-11 f.NR'ieg~ f<ffiITT (txsoo 0 0 331 
1 
~) 

2 ~ mq ~ qRll'IGI.JI ~ {1X210 ~) 0 0 1650 

3 ~ ~ (im:rcrr) mq ~ qRll)GI.JI (2X600 *1nflc) 23804 23804 7317 

4 ~ rlTQ ~ ~lilvl.JI ~ (2X250 ~) 3196 3196 3038 

11" rlTQ t<ttJi'f 'fITT qjT ., •• , .,,.,,..,u1 ~ ~f.,~,l;~DI 2940 940 55 

~ ~~~ 160 160 1 

'3"Cl-<WT ~ (31,.r;~) 30100 28100 12392 . 

II ~ 27500 27500 14546 

Ill '3"(1"-~~~ 77536 73540 26721 

<WT (11.~.Wxl ~ ~ q5)- ~) I .135136 129140 53659 

~ 
IV ~~ I 

3f. ~ 7Ti'tfi ~ i'<"j\ll'P'Cul muAl l 3000 3000 1246 
I 

or. -t't.~-~-~- • 2000 2000 0 . 
~ <WT (lf.~.~ ~ ~) 140136 134140 54905 

~:-~ ~ ~ ~ <fif 2010-1'1 ~ ~ ~. "llm ~ fct-n ~. ~.3ITT".t~ ~ <fi ?1V'T ~ ~ 
702.67 ~ ffl <ITT cZm ~ ffl>m 1l"llT ! I~ i;f1fITT" <l"if 2010-11 Tt -~ 2010 <fcli ~ 125172 com ffl q,J" 
cZl1l" fcl;"m 11m t I 

• 
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• 

"R1l'J!-4 

"JJ.~q;J;,m- 
qJ-q fctgo w; ~ ~ a,imr~if a,imr ~ 

if 

~ m-q fcmcr ~ <I> 2 ~ 2 X 120 240 240 

~m-qf.mo~q;.J 1 X 210 210 210 

'ffi'ltraT i'f1'I fctmr 1N q; 1 ~ 5 X 62.5 312.5 187.5 

~ qJ-q ~ '% q; 2 1 X 200 200 200 

• 1 X 210 210 210 

~ fflll fctmr 1N q; 3 2 X 210 420 420 

~ fflll fltmrlJE,cp 1 - - 
, .•• " • .IC'_"l' 2 X 210 420 420 

~fflll ~lJi;cp 2 2 X 210 420 420 

~ffltlfcmo'%q;3 1 X 500 500 500 

<lffi mq fcmo 2932.5 2807.5 
., 

YIB fctgo 1fp ~ ~1Nl<ITc-if "JJ.~~eillfil 
~- lflTlcITc if 

l'TMmrR ,I l'TMmTR 5 X 23 115 57.5 

~ ~ 2 X 80 160 107 

wft 'iR1lT 2 X 45 90 90 . 
cRf cm 3 X 105 315 315 -. 
ifTOT mrR ~. ~ ' . 3 X 20 60 60 

<ITUf~fm;rw ~ 2 X 15 30 30 

i{JVf'ffllR-4 ~ 2 X 10 20 20 

~ ftrcrirtT 3 X 20 60 60 
- - . - -. 
l<IXl'tl!,'i't l<l'(I ""'':l' 1 X 20 20 20 

~ ~ 3 X 15 45 22.5 

<lffi ~ fcmo 915 782 

~~'il~~-~w; 

"(J'01l l@Tq mrR 172 86 

~ W1R 99 49.5 

<lffi \Ml' fcRrn 917.5 

• 
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Vlr:il' - 5(A) 

~ ~ 'If fteffl ~ ~ ~ q~4)GMl3ft 'If t:!Jl'. ~ 3m 
(31 lWif 2010 ~ .. ~ ~ 

~~~~ 
~lliif;l~-1 lftif i:if1r ~ ~ ~ 18.00 ~ 22.00 "'* act>) 

w. I ~~ I fcmi ~ I fcim I ~3ffl I ~ I wr~ 
~efl'@T '{~ .w@T . 3ffl l't ~ 3ffl 

~ 
3ffl 

3X200 + 2100.00 400.00 I 57.35 I 457.35 

3X500 19.05% 

2 I ~ ~ ~ 'll<I"'< I 6X210 1260.00 385.00 '41.26 I 426.26 

30.56% 

3 1·~~~-qfq'( • I 2X500 I 1000.00 I 213.oo I 33.17 I 306.17 

27.30% 

4 ~ ~ ~ 'ITQ'( I 2X500 I 1000.00 I 200.00 I 34.74 I 234.74 

20.00% 

5 I mi:m WR e.p::fff -q]cf'<' -tc ~,-1 I 2X500 I 1000.00 I 143.oo I 34.74 I 177.74 

14.30% 

6 l cfil~ ~ qf"q,{ 'R:'tl-1 I 2X220 I 440.00 I 93.oo I 11.12 I 104.12 

21.14% 

2X540 I roso.oo I 180.00 I · 37.52 I 217.52 

16.67% 

a I ~ 1M 3mlTffi'f ~ ~ 4X106 + 656.20 140.00 I o.oo I 140.00 

~ 1' fteffi) 2X116.1 21.33% 

9 I 7fEITT'. ~ 3X144.3 + 657.39 111.00 I 0.00 I 117.00 

~.l't~) 224.49 17.80% 

10 I~ 9193.59 1931.00 I 249.90 I 2180.90 

- ~ mq f<lqt1f¥tll ct; ~-II °fl ~ 3ffl -q ~ t:l.'Sf.~ 
~ 3ffl • 

74.oo ~:err. 

7 4.00 it.<IT. 

2180.90 ~<IT. 

i'fT. 

<IT. 

74.00 it. 

2254.90 ll. 
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• 

'!flP-{ - 5(8) 
l:lftWf ~ if ~ ~ em <tfl" qRmw·narr if +J.II'. ~ am 

(31 llTtf 2010 ctfl" ~ -q') 

~ ~ 1flTf!ITc '4') 

3R ~ ~. ~ 00.00 ~ 18.00 ~ ~ 22.00 'fl 24.00 ~ 0<!5) 

IP, I ~ ~ ctfl" am 
~ ~ am 3IB if~ 
~ ~ ~ am 

3X200 + 2100.00 400.00 62.24 462.24 

3X500 19.05% 

2 I ~.ui 1t1c1 ~ ~ 1:!l<li ~- I 1260.00 385.00. 44.77 429.77 6X210 
(~Ti~) 30.56% 

3 I ~ ~ ~ "Cf1cR ~- II 2X500 1000.00 zzaoo I 35.99 I 308.99 

(~if~ 27.30% 

4 I ~ - 2X500. 1000.00 200.00 I 37.59 I 237.59 
(~if~) • 20.00% 

SI~~ QTCR ~ ('<htlH1•li$ 2X500 1000.00 143.oo I 37.59 I 180.59 
ftem") 14.30% 

6 I <bl<li'<l41'< (~if 2X220 440.00 93.oo I 12.03 I 105.03 
~) 21.14% 

71~ 2X540 1080.00 180.00 I 4o.eo I 220.60 
~) 16.67% 

8 I <f,<ITTl (~if- 4X106 + 656.20 140.00 I o.oo I 140.00 
~) 2X116.1 21.33% 

9 I 1'fcrT'< 7rff 3lTtTI'fm 'Q'l"cR (T:iumf if 3X144.3 + 657.39 117.oo I o.oo I 117.00 
~) 224.49 17.80% 

10 l<fiR 9193.59 tssr.oo 270.81 2201.81 

I ¢ i\a $ """"' ffi'T ffi:ii'i J¥iii ,i - .. -II ~ 3Trctffu 3m ~ ~ lUI.~ Fctijfr ~ q>]" ~am . . 
t.lH.?J. 

74.00 l).qT. 

1). 74.00 1 

• 
III. ~ em ctfl" qR<ihili'JIW -if +J.1l. ~ ~ 3m 

2201.81 llcfl. 
t 
1\ 

74.00 1' 
2275.81 1 
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• 
~ ~ 1'i ~ ~ i:t'3I ~ q~~)v1-11arr -if 1'1'.'11". q;r am 

(30 ft@liR2010~~~ 
. ~-~WJTqlc~ 

~-5(C) 

fll<ict,l~l., ~ 1lf1T q; l{1'?J ~ 18.00 ~ 22.00 111\11 O<PJ 

if>. ~"% ~~ ~ ~ "'<11q1cr, ~ ~ 3ITTfur 
~ ~ am am "It~ am ii~ 3ffl 

al1'{ffi W{fil 3ITTfur am 3-il<:'1{40,S 
ef';fq;T 
frmlf 
~am 

1 ~WR~tncR~ 3X20o+ 2100.00 400.00 33.01 52.63 485.64 

(uffi'!~PI~ ii ftem) 3X500 19.05% 

2 ~WR~~ 6X210 1260.00 385.00 24.73 32.26 441.99 

~--1(~-if~) 30.56% 

3 Fclav:i1i.lC'I WR ~ tncR 2X500 1000.00 273.00 19.96 25.47 318.43 

~-II(~1t~) 27.30% 

4 , •• ~,~C'I WR ~ qm 2X500 1000.00 200.00 21.44 25.47 246:91 

~-Ill(~ ii ~) 20.00% 

5 ~WR~~~· 2X500 1000.00 143.00 21.44 25.47 189.91 

(Uro°l'fPI~ l'j ~) 14.30% 

6 ct, l<IH I q Ix 3TI1'lfqct, 'CJTCR ~ 2X220 440.00 93.00 6.34 11.21 110.55 

Mvmoif.~) 21.14% 

7 o~~qm~ 2X540 1080.00 180.00 23.16 27.50 230.66 

(~·ii~) 16.67% 

8 ~ 1m 3TJmlrcr qm ~ 4)106+ 656.20 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 

(~l'i~) 2X116.1 21.33% 

9 Timx irn -~ qm ~ 3X144.3 657.39 117.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 

(~l'i~) +224.49 17.80% 

10 ~ 9193.59 1931.00 150.08 200.00 2281.08 

7'4.00 ~<IT. 

7 4.00 ll.cll. 

~ 

2281.08 ll:<IT. 
74.00 ~cf[ . 

2355.08 'q,cff. 
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~ - 5(0) 

~ $Tf~~$ctft 4Rll1'i1"113lTTiTHt (!)Tm[ 
(30 ~ 2010 <tft ~) 
~ ~ 1flTTlTic 1)) 

~ ~ if ~ 00.00 ~ 18.00 ~ ~ 22.00 ~ 24.00 11\i) c1q,) 

w. ~~ ~qft fcm1Wf ~ ~ ~ cljR 

~al1'1m ~ 3i~ am -rt~ am it~ ~ 
al1'lm ~ 1~cH!la:.s 3hr 

am $ cm 
fcnTtt 
~ am 

1 ~ ~ ~ tlf1R ~ 3X200+ 2100.00 400.00 37.76 52.63 490.39 

(uffi'1~11q; Tf ~ct) 3X500 19.05,% 

2 Jq""'-11-qci ~ ~ tffcR 6X210 1260.00 385.00 28.27 32.26 445.53 

~--I~it~)- 30.56% 

3 I <l "-'II "Ct C'1 ~ ~ "Cl"1<R 2X500 1000.00 273.00 22.82 25.47 321.29 

~-II(~ Tl fte«f) 27.30%: 

4 fcl,£,Qlt1c'1 WR ~ mrR 2X500 1000.00 200.00 24.33 25.47 249.80 

~-III(~ it fte«f) 20.00% 

5 ~ WR ~ i:ircR ~ 2X500 1000.00 .143.00 24.33 25.47 192.80 

(~ffi'l~tlq; T{ ~) 14.30% 

6 ¢111>~141~ 3lJUTfcrcf; "Cl"1<R ~ 2x220· 440.00 93.00 7.19 11.21 111.40 

(~it~) 21.14% 

7 ~ 3lfUlfcti:I> -qJcR ~ 2X540 1080.00 180.00 26.28 27.50 233.78 

(~ Tf ftem) .) 16.67% 

8 q,cfffi ~ 3TI"mfur "QTi'R ~ 4X106+ 656.20 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 

(1JGffio it ftem) 2X116.1 21.33% 

9 *1R int 3TJmffif 1:ll<R" ~ 3X144.3+ 657.39 117.00 0.00 0.00 117.00 

(~it~) 224.49 17.80% 

10 'W" 9193.59 1931.00 170.98 200.00 2301.98 

74.00~" 

~ 
74.00 ~- 

2301.98 ~cfl. 

·-"" ~ 
~ 

;..;.:o. ~ UI 

2375.98 r 
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l!l>!troTl!l>!tlh~~~~~3Rf1Rf~"lf4~cl>T~­ 

l'fllJR1 fct<t;m. ~ (30.09.10 ~ ~ i1) 

w. 
1. 
2. 

3. 

5. 

'cf!!'. 2009-10 

0.00 
49.28 

0.00 
0.00 

1.66 0.00 

8 0 
0 0 

llElf m ~ ~ ~ ~ <litA't "' "$;Ar 3Rf1Rf. ~ ~ ~ cl>T ~­ 

l'fl1JR1 fct<m:r ~ 'iflf 2010-11 (30.09.10 .~ ~ i1) 

<$. 

1. 
2. 
3. 

2009- 10 

t'$.~ 
f$:fil. 

4. , ~ ilmT ~ ,~ 
- 
5. 

(3t) ;i-i) 1= I 45 
(if) e{llffl~ 

2010-11 (30 
~) nq; w@t 

~ ·m ~ ~ ~ f.rcRvr ~"' m\iAT 3Rf1Rf ~ 7T4 ~ q;r ~ • ~ fct<m:r ~ '1"lf 201(),,-11 (30.09.10 ~ ~ i1) 

<$. ~ cl>T ~ ~ cf!f 2009- 10 $l WT@ ~ 2010-11 (30 
~)nq;~ 

1. - 
2. 822.780 626.52 

3. 532.60 496.33 

4. 1315 752 

• 
31 



~ 7 

76. I i'f5"CF!l cf>T-fflt 

3960· 20,000 ~ 
,_ 

2 ~ <lll;glllif>l-1 :i"S°txl\Jl IC'11'1. 3600 18000 

3 1320 7000 

4 · 660 2970 ~ 

5 660 3100 ~ 

6 660 3300 

7 660 3630 ~ 

8 1320 7920 

9 2640 14000 

10 440 2200 

11 1320 6500 

12 1320 6500 . 

13 1980 12000 

14 480 2500 /~/al""~ 

15 I 500 2200 "TIT 

16 360 I 2000 12 ~ 

17 700 2500 ~ - ~ 
18 1320 6500 

19 1320 7600 ~ 

20 660 3630 m'AT/~/~ 

21 600 3500 ~ 

22 660 4000 ~ 

• . ' 
! 

.. 

~'l.Tf-104o~aro~-2s-01-11-6so . 
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